=2 WashU

Fall 2025 4th Week Enrollment

Full-Time Part-Time Total FTE
Graduate Certificate 2 23 25 9.7
Doctor's Degree 4126 21 4147 4133.0
Master's Degree 2545 1004 3549 2879.3
Non-Degree 15 41 56 28.7
Total 6688 1089 7777 7050.6
Undergraduate Associate's Degree 6 62 68 26.6
Bachelor's Degree 7432 212 7644 7502.6
Certificate 2 173 175 59.6
Non-Degree 36 258 294 121.9
Total 7476 705 8181 7710.8
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 14164 1794 15958 14761.4
Race / Ethnicity Sex
Grad Undergrad Total Grad Undergrad Total
University University
American Indianor 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% Female 49% 55% 53%
Alaska Native Male 51% 45% 47%
Asian 13.9% 21.7% 17.9%
Black or African 5.8% 8.9% 7.4%
American
Hispanic 6.0% 12.0% 9.1%
Native Hawaiian or  0.0% 0.1% 0.1%
Other Pacific
Islander
Race and Ethnicity 3.5% 2.6% 3.1%
Unknown
Two or More Races 3.0% 5.9% 4.5%
US Nonresident 35.1% 9.8% 22.1%
White 32.6% 39.0% 35.9%

* The WU Interdisciplinary Programs are offered as partnerships among multiple schools.
DBBS - Division of Biology and Biomedical Sciences: Arts & Sciences and the School of Medicine
DCDS - Computational and Data Sciences: Arts & Sciences, McKelvey School of Engineering, and Brown School
IMSE - Materials Science and Engineering: Arts & Sciences and McKelvey School of Engineering

Prepared by: The Office of the University Registrar | September 24, 2025
More information available at registrar.wustl.edu



School

* WU Interdisciplinary
Programs

Arts & Sciences

Brown School

Inter-University Exchange

McKelvey School of
Engineering

Olin Business School

Sam Fox School of Design
& Visual Arts

School of Continuing &
Professional Studies

School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Public Health

Total

Enrollment by School - Fall 2025

Grad Level

Graduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate

Total

Undergraduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate
Undergraduate
Total

Graduate

Undergraduate

Total

Graduate

Total

Award Level

Doctor's Degree
Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Bachelor's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Total

Certificate
Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Bachelor's Degree
Total

Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Bachelor's Degree
Non-Degree

Total

Master's Degree
Total

Bachelor's Degree
Total

Certificate

Master's Degree
Total

Associate's Degree
Bachelor's Degree
Certificate
Non-Degree

Total

Certificate
Doctor's Degree
Master's Degree
Non-Degree
Total

Full-Time Part-Time
866 0
866 0
866 0
763 4
143 11

2 1
908 16
4469 20
11 28
4480 48
5388 64
41 0
209 32
250 32
250 32
0 5

0 5

0 1
577 0
581 273
0 1
1158 275
1508 7
1508 7
2666 282
68 1
946 505
1 6
1015 512
874 1
10 0
884 1
1899 513
178 1
178 1
558 2
558 2
736 3
0 4

60 90
60 94

6 62

23 182

2 173

15 225
46 642
106 736
981 64
2 18
965 15
118 35
2 23
1087 91
1087 91
185 4
14164 1794

Total

866
866
866

767
154

924
4489
39
4528
5452

41
241
282
282

5
5

1
577
854

1

1433

1515

1515

2948

69
1451
7
1527
875
10
885
2412

179
179
560
560
739

4
150
154

68
205
175
240
688
842

1045

20
980
153

25

1178
1178

189
15958

577.0
671.9
0.3
1249.6
1510.3
1510.3
2759.9

68.3
1114.2
3.0
1185.5
874.3
10.0
884.3
2069.8

178.3
178.3
558.7
558.7
737.0

1.3
90.0
91.3
26.6
83.6
59.6
89.9

259.8
351.1

1002.3

8.0
970.0
129.7

9.7

1117.3
1117.3

186.3
14761.4



