

Fall 2025 4th Week Enrollment

		Full-Time	Part-Time	Total	FTE
Graduate	Certificate	2	23	25	9.7
	Doctor's Degree	4126	21	4147	4133.0
	Master's Degree	2545	1004	3549	2879.3
	Non-Degree	15	41	56	28.7
	Total	6688	1089	7777	7050.6
Undergraduate	Associate's Degree	6	62	68	26.6
	Bachelor's Degree	7432	212	7644	7502.6
	Certificate	2	173	175	59.6
	Non-Degree	36	258	294	121.9
	Total	7476	705	8181	7710.8
TOTAL UNIVERSITY		14164	1794	15958	14761.4

Race / Ethnicity				Sex			
	Grad	Undergrad	Total University		Grad	Undergrad	Total University
American Indian or Alaska Native	0.1%	0.1%	0.1%	Female Male	49% 51%	55% 45%	53% 47%
Asian	13.9%	21.7%	17.9%				
Black or African American	5.8%	8.9%	7.4%				
Hispanic	6.0%	12.0%	9.1%				
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0.0%	0.1%	0.1%				
Race and Ethnicity Unknown	3.5%	2.6%	3.1%				
Two or More Races US Nonresident White	3.0% 35.1% 32.6%	5.9% 9.8% 39.0%	4.5% 22.1% 35.9%				

^{*} The WU Interdisciplinary Programs are offered as partnerships among multiple schools.

Prepared by: The Office of the University Registrar | September 24, 2025 More information available at registrar.wustl.edu

DBBS - Division of Biology and Biomedical Sciences: Arts & Sciences and the School of Medicine

DCDS - Computational and Data Sciences: Arts & Sciences, McKelvey School of Engineering, and Brown School

IMSE - Materials Science and Engineering: Arts & Sciences and McKelvey School of Engineering

Enrollment by School - Fall 2025

School	Grad Level	Award Level	Full-Time	Part-Time	<u>Total</u>	FTE
* WU Interdisciplinary	Graduate	Doctor's Degree Total	866 866	0 0	866 866	866.0 866.0
Programs	Total	Total	866	0	866	866.0
Arts & Sciences	Graduate	Doctor's Degree Master's Degree Non-Degree Total	763 143 2 908	4 11 1 16	767 154 3 924	764.3 146.7 2.3 913.3
	Undergraduate	Bachelor's Degree Non-Degree Total	4469 11 4480	20 28 48	4489 39 4528	4475.7 20.3 4496.0
	Total		5388	64	5452	5409.3
Brown School	Graduate	Doctor's Degree Master's Degree Total	41 209 250	0 32 32	41 241 282	41.0 219.7 260.7
	Total		250	32	282	260.7
Inter-University Exchange	Undergraduate Total		0 0	5 5	5 5	1.7 1.7
McKelvey School of Engineering	Graduate Undergraduate	Certificate Doctor's Degree Master's Degree Non-Degree Total Bachelor's Degree Total	0 577 581 0 1158 1508	1 0 273 1 275 7	1 577 854 1 1433 1515 1515	0.3 577.0 671.9 0.3 1249.6 1510.3 1510.3
	Total	Total	2666	282	2948	2759.9
Olin Business School	Graduate	Doctor's Degree Master's Degree Non-Degree Total	68 946 1 1015	1 505 6 512	69 1451 7 1527	68.3 1114.2 3.0 1185.5
	Undergraduate		874 10 884	1 0 1	875 10 885	874.3 10.0 884.3
	Total	5	1899	513	2412	2069.8
Sam Fox School of Design & Visual Arts	Graduate	Master's Degree Total Bachelor's Degree Total	178 178	1 1	179 179	178.3 178.3
	Undergraduate		558 558	2 2	560 560	558.7 558.7
	Total		736	3	739	737.0
School of Continuing & Professional Studies	Graduate Undergraduate	Certificate Master's Degree Total Associate's Degree Bachelor's Degree Certificate Non-Degree Total	0 60 60 6 23 2 15	4 90 94 62 182 173 225 642	4 150 154 68 205 175 240 688	1.3 90.0 91.3 26.6 83.6 59.6 89.9 259.8
	Total		106	736	842	351.1
School of Law			981	64	1045	1002.3
School of Medicine	Graduate	Certificate Doctor's Degree Master's Degree Non-Degree Total	2 965 118 2 1087	18 15 35 23 91	20 980 153 25 1178	8.0 970.0 129.7 9.7 1117.3
Oakaal of Public II III	Total		1087	91	1178	1117.3
School of Public Health			185	4	189	186.3
Total			14164	1794	15958	14761.4